MARYLAND MANUAL.

Chief Sanitary Engineer

Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineer

Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineers (2)

Assistant Sanitary Engineer

Assistant Sanitary Engineer

Assistant Sanitary Engineer

Aggistant Sanitary Engineer

Assistant Sanitary Engineer
Assistant Sanitary Engineer

Secretary-Stenographer

Senior Stenographer

Junior Stenographer .

Chief, Bureau of Vital Statistics

Secretary-Stenographer

Senior Stenographer
Senior Clerk

Senior Clerks (5)

Senior Clerk .

Senior Statistical Clerk

Deputy State Health Officers (7).

Assistant Deputy State Health Officer
Senior Stenographer

Senior Stenocgrapher

Senior Stenographer

Senior Stenographer

Sanitary Inspector

Chief, Bureau of Child Hygiene

Clinician, Bureau of Child Hygiene
Chief hurse, Bureau of Child Hygiene

Six Nurses, Bureau of Child Hygiene, 3 at $1,800.00, 3 at

$1.500.00

Secretary-Stenographer, Bureau of Child Hygiene......

Senior Stenographer, Bureau of Child Hygiene, .
Chauffeur-Mechanic, Bureau of Child Hygiene...
Professional Services, Bureau of Child Hyglene
Educaticnal Director, Bureau of Child Hygiene.

State Aid (part payment ' of salaries of P. H. "Nurses),'

Bureau of Child Hygiene

Assistant Bacteriologist (Branch Laboratory) ..

T. B. Clinician

Public Health Nurse

Assistant Deputy State Health Officers, 2 at $1,500.00. ...

MARYLAND BUREAU OF MINES.,
Chief Mine Engineer

Distriet Mine Inspector

District Mine Inspector.

Clerk-Stenographer
HARBOR BOARD.

Crew of Ieeboat Annapolis

STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.

Insurance Commissioner

Deputy Insurance Cemmissioner

Senior Imsurance Examiner

Senior Insuranee Examiner
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3,480.00
3,180.00
8,360.00
2,340.00
2,340.00
1,488.00
1,820.00
1,320.00
1,920.00
1,340.00
1,020.00

960.00
2,740.00
1,380.00
1,200.00
1.104.00
5,040.00

960.00
1,200.00

21,220.00

2,000.00

630.00
1,005.00
900.00
840.00
1,260.00
4,000.00
1,620.00
2,500.00

9,900.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

620.00
1,000.00

2,500.00
2.,000.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
3,000.00

$5,000.00
2,500.00
2.500.00
1,200.00

$7 500.00

$3,600.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00



