Chief Sanitary Engineer Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineer	3,480.00
Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineer	3,180.00
Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineers (2)	6,360.00
Assistant Sanitary Engineer Assistant Sanitary Engineer	2,340.00
Assistant Sanitary Engineer	2,340.00
Assistant Sanitary Engineer	1,488.00
Assistant Sanitary Engineer	1,920.00 1,320.00
Assistant Sanitary Engineer Assistant Sanitary Engineer	1,920.00
Secretary-Stenographer	1,340.00
Senior Stenographer	1,020.00
Junior Stenographer	960,00
Chief, Bureau of Vital Statistics	2,740.00
Secretary-Stenographer	1,380.00
Senior Stenographer	1,200.00
Senior Clerk Senior Clerk	1,104.00
Senior Clerks (5)	5,040.00
Senior Clerk	960.00
Senior Statistical Clerk	1,200.00
Deputy State Health Officers (7)	21,220.00
Deputy State Health Officers (7) Assistant Deputy State Health Officer	2,000.00
Senior Stenographer	630.00
Senior Stenographer	1,005.00
Senior Stenographer	. 900.00
Senior Stenographer	840.00
Sanitary Inspector	1,260.00
Chief, Bureau of Child Hygiene	4,000.00
Clinician, Bureau of Child Hygiene	1,620.00 $2,500.00$
Chief Nurse, Bureau of Child Hygiene	2,500.00
Six Nurses, Bureau of Child Hygiene, 3 at \$1,800.00, 3 at	9,900.00
\$1.500.00 Secretary-Stenographer, Bureau of Child Hygiene	1,500.00
Secretary-Stenographer, Bureau of Child Hygiene	1,200.00
Senior Stenographer, Bureau of Child Hygiene	1,200.00
Professional Services, Bureau of Child Hygiene	620.00
Educational Director, Bureau of Child Hygiene	1,000.00
State Aid (part payment of salaries of P. H. Nurses),	-,
Bureau of Child Hygiene	2,500.00
Assistant Bacteriologist (Branch Laboratory)	2,000.00
T. B. Clinician	2,000.00
Public Health Nurse	1,800.00
Public Health Nurse. Assistant Deputy State Health Officers, 2 at \$1,500.00	3,000.00
MARYLAND BUREAU OF MINES.	
Ol' (M' The sine on	\$5,000.00
Chief Mine Engineer	2,500.00
District Mine Inspector	2,500.00
District Mine Inspector	1,200.00
Clerk-Stenographer	2,200.00
HARBOR BOARD.	
Crew of Iceboat Annapolis.	\$7,500.00
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.	
Insurance Commissioner	\$3,600.00
Denuty Insurance Commissioner	3,000.00
Senior Insurance Examiner	1,500.00
Senior Insurance Examiner	1,000.00